7f6(2024)%F3H
MARCH 2024

] R JRERBERICHITERVMET TR [BER/IFITE - RIUIHE/N ]

I RANSIT plan at Tokai Stn. between Local Bus and Limited Express Train of JR JOBAN Line

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

177

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

mER <TYU> RRERHNSEEA _ R mmms RIFIE/INR < Ibaraki Kotsu BUS >
TRAIN - < JR Joban Line > from Tokyo to Tokai i from Tokai Stn. East Exit
6:45 6:53 700 imited et I BT for twaki 8o p Danmval 8;1[)%?2;% L\;al R oea for Twaii 8:34 8:36 * 8:44 F%é%aj%ﬁ?%ﬁzéﬁ%gl
7:15 7:24 7:30 Tokma ST Taanse Direct rain 1o TOKAL 9:071 9:06 9:14 F%é%q%ﬁﬁf%ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ%gl
7:43 7:52 8:00 e o8 e 53¢ R 048 LeatTor Tokapest 9:50 9:57 10:05 For Kiahin Koen Nishiguchi
8:15 8:24 8:30 EED535 BT 09:498% 09:55% JREES 58 B/BTTE 10:19 _ _
10:05% 1O Teeeertrenoneen
8:43 8:53 9:00 iR 16355 10560 [P ety 10:46 - -
9:15 9:24 9:30 Lbess paT IRif- 2eE et tor ek 11:24 12:07 12:15 %é;ﬁﬁéi%ﬂig%%t
9:45 9:53 10:00 QrsT8 ne 11:05% 11:10% R 8 s 11:24 12:07 12:15 For Kiahin Koen Nishiguchi
10:14 10:23 10:30 Foon 57 B, 1o 15375 e ™ 12:25 - -
10:45 10:53 11:00 o 06wkt Direct train to TOKAL 12:18 - -
11:15 11:23 11:30 ERboag pEs 154 15008 JRIHIE B L s 13:25 13:42 13:50 £%%R@§E§%Z@E£E%
11:45 11:53 12:00 e Ry 13508 13175 e ™ 13:25 - -
12:15 12:23 12:30 fens s 1295 e R s 14:25 - -
12:45 12:53 13:00 e 14505 14105 g bt st 14:25 - -
13:15 13:23 13:30 LED633 WEGT pass LR JREER BB LD 15:26 15:41 15:49 o 1@1%{%1%2?%&:%%%@
13:45 13:53 14:00 UE5155 LDFHE 12085 123 JREEER Bl | DA 15:26 15:41 15:49 o é%q%ffﬁf%ﬁz%ﬁ%gl
1415 1423 14:30 G, eacE 1P s 16:28 1636 Foriahin KoenNihiouchi
16:26 o
14:45 14:53 15:00 URS1TS LDS 5 16068 16118 JREER W /AT 17:01 17:09 o é@qﬁf@%ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ%l
575 1523 1530 SNAEE leaE R cmmemime o e 1382 eyt
16:45 16:53 17:00 Qren21s e 80 1828 IRIEIR 8 LD 18:29 19:00 19:08 o é%alﬁﬁfiéﬁz%ﬁ%gl
17:15 17:23 17:30 Fond 7 B, e 15 0an g bt 19:13 - -
17:45 17:53 18:00 05238 b 19028 190E JREER U AT 19:40 19:45 (#&/LAST) 19:53 o 7@1%{%@?%@:@%%%31
18:15 18:23 18:30 Tokiwe 75 Tekahas Direct train to TOKAL 19:59 - -
18:45 18:53 19:00 L5258 L\DTfTS 20082 2ol IRIER BB FT 20:29 20:34 % (#&/LAST) 20:42 % o é%agﬁff?ff%ﬁz%%%@
19:15 19:24 19:30 S i e 0395 e 21:40 arey e -
19:45 19:53 20:00 ey e e SR R e ™ 21:40 (CAS e -
20:15 20:23 20:30 ot T Taace Ry S5a0% R o e 22:48 vyt e -
20:45 20:54 21:00 R SR Shon R o e 22:48 () -
21:15 21:23 21:30 Bt 8 B, 55350 S3aan g bt 23:52 () -
21:45 21:53 22:00 Tokiwa 31 Takohas Direct train to TOKAL 23:26 orrarcaten s o) -
22:45  22:53  23:00 Erbesammns k- 0:268/A T - e -
BEE <FYU> IAHSEEEA | = e R/ R |
TRAIN - JR Joban Line < from Sendai to Tokai> . i BUS from Tokai Stn. East Exit
dendsi  ‘Twak s Limted Express Taca Omika Socaltrain Toka; Tokar Sia. Wad Exit Genkéﬁ}f(;gﬁge bus P
8:48 11:13 13:02 B 508 e ot i 1233 13:42 13:50 £é‘%ﬁ£ﬁ§;§%ﬁ£%&
14:16 16:18 19:00 iaa ocal for Mito 17:27 17:55 18:03 For Ibarak Hisash Hospotal
BRUBBR ~ TR fE ~ IR R T
18:02 20:17 21:00 Direct train to TOKAL 21:14 Corrarcaten s o -

J-PARC USERS OFFICE [2024F3HIRTE] as of MARCH 2024




